
UNewbury Route 24  U      
UAM KRHS/KRMS U    

6:44   Old Post Rd & Cheney Rd 
6:46   Old Post Rd & Fortune Ln 
6:47   121 Old Post Rd 
6:50   Old Province Rd & Red House Rd 
6:53   Old Province Rd & Meadow Rd 
6:59   Route 103 & Park Ten Rd  
7:00   Newbury Library 
7:08   Route 103A & Steves Rd 
7:09   Route 103A & Baker Hill Rd 
7:11  Stoneybrook Rd & Baker Hill Rd 
7:18   Transfer  @ 177 Tracy Rd HS to bus 23 
7:30   KRMS 
 
UNewbury Route 24 
UAM Elementary 
 
7:53  Sutton Rd & Gillingham Dr   
7:54  Sutton Rd & Birchfield Rd    
7:56  Route 103 & Colburn Farm Rd 
7:58  67 Old Post Rd.  
8:04  Old Province Rd & Red House Rd 
8:06  Old Province Rd & Meadow Rd 
8:10  Old Post Rd & Fortune Ln 
8:11  Old Post Rd & Cheney Rd 
8:13  Morse Hill Rd & Southgate Rd 
8:20  Bradford Elementary 
 
UNewbury Route 24 
UPM KRHS/KRMS/Elementary 
 
2:38   Depart KRMS with students for 23 &24 
2:55  Transfer @ 177 Tracy Rd (HS from bus 23) 
3:00  Baker Hill Rd & Stoneybrook Rd 
3:03  754 Rte 103A 
3:05   Route 103A & Steves Rd 
3:10   Newbury Library 
3:11   Route 103 & Park Ten Rd 
3:14   Old Province Rd & Red House Rd 
3:16   Old Province Rd & Meadow Rd 
3:21   121 Old Post Rd 
3:23   Old Post Rd & Fortune Ln 



3:25   Old Post Rd & Cheney Rd 
3:27   Transfer @ Old Town Sheds 
3:35   Route 103A & Blye Hill Rd 
3:36  Route 103A & Pine Cliff Rd 
3:37   Route 103A & Rollins Rd 
3:39   Route 103A & Bowles Rd 
3:40   Route 103A & Ramblewood Circle 
3:43   Chalk Pond Rd & Gerald Dr 
3:44   18 Chalk Pond Rd  


